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St. Anne’s C.E. (VC) Primary School 

“Together with God, Making Learning a Life Long Friend” 
We aspire to be guided in all that we do by our inclusive Christian ethos. We are enthusiastic about life-long learning and share 

wisdom in serving each other and our world.  We encourage all to live lives of hope and aspiration, inspired through acquiring new 

skills and attributes. Dignity and respect are at the heart of our school. 

 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

 
. 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

Monday, 28th April 2025 School Opens  

Monday, 5th May 2025 School Closed – May Day Bank Holiday 

Friday, 23rd May 2025 School Closes p.m. – for Half Term 

Monday, 2nd June 2025 School Closed – Inset Day 

Tuesday, 3rd June 2025 School Opens 

Friday, 18th July 2025 School Closes p.m. for Summer Holidays 

Monday, 21st July 2025 School Closed – Inset Day 

Monday, 1st September 2025 School Closed - Inset Day  

Tuesday, 2nd September 2025 School Opens  

Thursday,  23rd October 2025 School Closes p.m. for Half Term 

Friday, 24th October 2025 School Closed – Inset Day 

Monday, 3rd November 2025 School Opens 

Friday, 19th December 2025 School Closes p.m. for Christmas 

Monday, 5th January 2026 School Closed – Inset Day 

Tuesday, 6th January 2026 School Opens – Spring Term 

Friday, 13th February 2026 School Closes p.m. for Half Term 

Monday, 23th February 2026 School Opens 

Friday, 27th March 2026 School Closes p.m. for Easter 

Monday, 13th April 2026 School Opens  

Monday, 4th May 2026 School Closed – May Day Bank Holiday 

Friday, 22nd May 2026 School Closes p.m. – for Half Term 

Monday, 1st June 2026 School Closed – Inset Day 

Tuesday, 2nd June 2026 School Opens 

Friday, 17th July 2026 School Closes p.m. for Summer Holidays 

Monday, 20th July 2026 School Closed – Inset Day 
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